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Description

198909280002
75470

09/28/1989
12:00:00

BANK OF
AMERICA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TYSON
FOODS INC

23 935

198910170002
94940

10/17/1989
12:00:00

BANK OF
AMERICA

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

TYSON
FOODS INC

24 63

199310190003
24891

10/19/1993
11:14:53

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES LEE, ERNEST
C

199506120001
53161

06/12/1995
12:57:11

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP

199504100000
91731

199506120001
53151

06/12/1995
12:57:09

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP

199504030000
84081

199506190001
58701

06/19/1995
09:40:06

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUICREDIT
CORP

199505120001
25611

199506220001
63821

06/22/1995
02:06:57

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199506220001
63841

06/22/1995
02:06:59

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199506220001
63831

06/22/1995
02:06:58

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199507130001
84401

07/13/1995
09:12:00

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

5 135 199507130001
84391

Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:135
Desc:1995-
18439

199508040002
12021

08/04/1995
03:00:53

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

6 9 199508040002
12011

Lot#:28 Book:6
Pg:9
Desc:1995-
21201

199508080002
14401

08/08/1995
08:58:02

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199508080002
14411

08/08/1995
08:58:04

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199508110002
18821

08/11/1995
10:35:55

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199310270003
35571

199508110002
18811

08/11/1995
10:35:54

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199207300001
55391

199508110002
18831

08/11/1995
10:35:56

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199309210002
90861

199508110002
18801

08/11/1995
10:35:52

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199508110002
18851

08/11/1995
10:35:58

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199208050001
60101

199508110002
18841

08/11/1995
10:35:57

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199508110002
18861

08/11/1995
10:35:59

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199304130001
01171

199508110002
18871

08/11/1995
10:36:00

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199304290001
21181

199508110002
18891

08/11/1995
10:36:02

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199304290001
21241

199508110002
18881

08/11/1995
10:36:01

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199309230002
93011



199508110002
18901

08/11/1995
10:36:03

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199304220001
11411

199508110002
18931

08/11/1995
10:47:25

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199207140001
38991

199508110002
18921

08/11/1995
10:47:24

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199207080001
33971

199508110002
18911

08/11/1995
10:47:23

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199508110002
18961

08/11/1995
10:47:30

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199508110002
18971

08/11/1995
10:47:31

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199508110002
18951

08/11/1995
10:47:29

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST
MORTGAGE
CO

199304280001
18821


