Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= BANK OF AMERICA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198909280002 75470	09/28/1989 12:00:00	BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TYSON FOODS INC	23	935				
198910170002 94940	10/17/1989 12:00:00	BANK OF AMERICA	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	TYSON FOODS INC	24	63				
199310190003 24891	10/19/1993 11:14:53	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, ERNEST C						
199506120001 53161	06/12/1995 12:57:11	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP					199504100000 91731	
199506120001 53151	06/12/1995 12:57:09	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP					199504030000 84081	
199506190001 58701	06/19/1995 09:40:06	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUICREDIT CORP					199505120001 25611	
199506220001 63821	06/22/1995 02:06:57	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199506220001 63841	06/22/1995 02:06:59	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199506220001 63831	06/22/1995 02:06:58	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199507130001 84401	07/13/1995 09:12:00	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC			5	135	199507130001 84391	Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:135 Desc:1995- 18439
199508040002 12021	08/04/1995 03:00:53	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC			6	9	199508040002 12011	Lot#:28 Book:6 Pg:9 Desc:1995- 21201
199508080002 14401	08/08/1995 08:58:02	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199508080002 14411	08/08/1995 08:58:04	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP						
199508110002 18821	08/11/1995 10:35:55	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199310270003 35571	
199508110002 18811	08/11/1995 10:35:54	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199207300001 55391	
199508110002 18831	08/11/1995 10:35:56	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199309210002 90861	
199508110002 18801	08/11/1995 10:35:52	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK						
199508110002 18851	08/11/1995 10:35:58	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199208050001 60101	
199508110002 18841	08/11/1995 10:35:57	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK						
199508110002 18861	08/11/1995 10:35:59	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199304130001 01171	
199508110002 18871	08/11/1995 10:36:00	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199304290001 21181	
199508110002 18891	08/11/1995 10:36:02	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199304290001 21241	
199508110002 18881	08/11/1995 10:36:01	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199309230002 93011	

199508110002 18901	08/11/1995 10:36:03	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199304220001 11411	
199508110002 18931	08/11/1995 10:47:25	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO			199207140001 38991	
199508110002 18921	08/11/1995 10:47:24	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO			199207080001 33971	
199508110002 18911	08/11/1995 10:47:23	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO				
199508110002 18961	08/11/1995 10:47:30	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO				
199508110002 18971	08/11/1995 10:47:31	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO				
199508110002 18951	08/11/1995 10:47:29	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST MORTGAGE CO			199304280001 18821	